
Revelation Pt 3 - Lesson 2

Revelation 11 Revelation 12:1-6 Revelation 12:7-17 Revelation 13 Revelation 14:6-20

Woman (Israel) is about 
to give birth

Dragon (Satan) waits to 
devour the child (Jesus)

Woman gives Birth
(4 BC)

Child is caught up to 
God and His throne

7 Seals
6 Trumpets

Nations tread 
Jerusalem underfoot

42 months (3 1/2 yrs) ?

2 witnesses prophecy
1,260 days (3 1/2 yrs)

Beast comes out of 
abyss - makes war and 

kills the 2 witnesses

Beast comes out of the sea - 
power of dragon - blasphemy - 

acts for 3 1/2 years

Bodies lie in the street for 
3 1/2 days - earthquake, 

1/10 of city fell

7th trumpet sounding

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10



Revelation Pt 3 - Lesson 2
Revelation 11 Revelation 12:1-6 Revelation 12:7-17 Revelation 13 Revelation 14:6-20

Kingdom of God is 
come

Christ will reign

Salvation, power, 
kingdom of God and 
His Christ have come

Loud voices rejoicing Rejoicing in heaven

The nations were 
enraged - God’s wrath 

had come

Woe to the earth

Devil has great wrath, 
short time

Persecute the woman

Woman fled to 
wilderness - nourished 

by God - 3 1/2 yrs

Woman flies into the 
wilderness to her place 

for 3 1/2 years

Dragon goes after the 
rest of her offspring 

(those who hold to God)

Beast makes war with 
the saints and 

overcomes them

Those who dwell on the 
earth will worship the 

beast

2nd beast comes out of 
the earth

Makes the earth 
dwellers worship the 

1st beast

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20



Revelation Pt 3 - Lesson 2
Revelation 11 Revelation 12:1-6 Revelation 12:7-17 Revelation 13 Revelation 14:6-20

Make an image of the 
beast

Taking the mark - can’t 
buy or sell - kill those 
who don’t have mark

Time for the dead to be 
judged and 

bondservants rewarded

Angel #1 - eternal 
gospel - hour of 

judgment has come

Temple of God was 
opened

Lightning, thunder, 
earthquake, great 

hailstorm

Angel #2 - Babylon has 
fallen

Angel #3 - those who 
worship beast receive 

God’s wrath

Sharp sickle - reap the 
earth - thrown into wine 

press of God’s wrath

Wine press was 
trodden outside the city

Jesus will rule the 
nations with a rod of 

iron

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30


