Revelation Pt 3 - Lesson 2

	Revelation 11	Revelation 12:1-6	Revelation 12:7-17	Revelation 13	Revelation 14:6-20
1		Woman (Israel) is about to give birth			
2		Dragon (Satan) waits to devour the child (Jesus)			
3		Woman gives Birth (4 BC)			
4		Child is caught up to God and His throne			
5	7 Seals 6 Trumpets				
6	Nations tread Jerusalem underfoot 42 months (3 1/2 yrs) ?				
7	2 witnesses prophecy 1,260 days (3 1/2 yrs)				
8	Beast comes out of abyss - makes war and kills the 2 witnesses			Beast comes out of the sea - power of dragon - blasphemy - acts for 3 1/2 years	
9	Bodies lie in the street for 3 1/2 days - earthquake, 1/10 of city fell				
10	7th trumpet sounding				

Revelation Pt 3 - Lesson 2

	Revelation 11	Revelation 12:1-6	Revelation 12:7-17	Revelation 13	Revelation 14:6-20
11	Kingdom of God is come Christ will reign		Salvation, power, kingdom of God and His Christ have come		
12	Loud voices rejoicing		Rejoicing in heaven		
13	The nations were enraged - God's wrath had come		Woe to the earth		
14			Devil has great wrath, short time		
15			Persecute the woman		
16		Woman fled to wilderness - nourished by God - 3 1/2 yrs	Woman flies into the wilderness to her place for 3 1/2 years		
17			Dragon goes after the rest of her offspring (those who hold to God)	Beast makes war with the saints and overcomes them	
18				Those who dwell on the earth will worship the beast	
19				2nd beast comes out of the earth	
20				Makes the earth dwellers worship the 1st beast	

Revelation Pt 3 - Lesson 2

	Revelation 11	Revelation 12:1-6	Revelation 12:7-17	Revelation 13	Revelation 14:6-20
21				Make an image of the beast	
22				Taking the mark - can't buy or sell - kill those who don't have mark	
23	Time for the dead to be judged and bondservants rewarded				Angel #1 - eternal gospel - hour of judgment has come
24	Temple of God was opened				
25	Lightning, thunder, earthquake, great hailstorm				
26					Angel #2 - Babylon has fallen
27					Angel #3 - those who worship beast receive God's wrath
28					Sharp sickle - reap the earth - thrown into wine press of God's wrath
29					Wine press was trodden outside the city
30		Jesus will rule the nations with a rod of iron			